Classification

Freshmen
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Graduate
Unclassified*
Total

*Unclassifed - Students enrolled in ESL courses (non-credit courses).

Troy University

Headcount Enrollment

Fall 2018
Full-Time
# %

2,686 75.2%
1,896 70.8%
1,988 68.0%
2,673 57.2%
1,147 32.3%
0 0.0%
10,390 59.4%

By Classification and Enrollment Status

Part-Time
# %
885 24.8%
782 29.2%
937 32.0%
1,996 42.8%
2,406 67.7%
98 100.0%
7,104 40.6%

Total

3,571
2,678
2,925
4,669
3,553
98
17,494




