Troy University Headcount Enrollment By Classification and Enrollment Status Fall 2018

Classification	Full-Time		Part-Time		Total
	#	%	#	%	·
Freshmen	2,686	75.2%	885	24.8%	3,571
Sophomore	1,896	70.8%	782	29.2%	2,678
Junior	1,988	68.0%	937	32.0%	2,925
Senior	2,673	57.2%	1,996	42.8%	4,669
Graduate	1,147	32.3%	2,406	67.7%	3,553
Unclassified*	0	0.0%	98	100.0%	98
Total	10,390	59.4%	7,104	40.6%	17,494

^{*}Unclassifed - Students enrolled in ESL courses (non-credit courses).